
JET
10000760M
230150-60/1

PARTS LIST

ERSATZTEILLISTE
LISTE DE PIECES

JPW (Tool) AG
Tämperlistrasse 5

CH-8117 Fällanden

Switzerland

Phone +41 4480647 48

Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.iettools.com

P-10000760M/u 2014-07

((



d

(*)

u

Bi

)"-'
-r'-a-

,61, r

F-H
\(Ä

\'_-
r?+ -i

bDf*-
t
-t"*

v

0)
§
-clF
L
0)
+a

ot
t-{

I
Hth
tr
€
d
I

FoE§
cü
0)t{§
rt)
-)li
G
F{



Index Part No.

Parts List For JRT-1
Descriotion

Router Table
Size ()fv

JRTI-001 Rubber feet
JRTl-002 Leg stand A
JRTl-003 Screw MOx12 16
JRTl-004 Spring washer 16
JRTl-005 Flat washer 16

6 JRT1-006 Tapping screw ST4.2x9.5
JRTl-007 Power outlet
JRTl-008 Leg stand B
JRTl-009 Screw M5x12

10 JRT'|-010 Spring wäsher
11 JRTl-011 Flat washer
12 JRTl-012 Extension table

JRT1-013 Miter
JRTl-014 Bolt M6x15

15 JRT1-015 Flat washer
16 JRTl-016 Knob
17 JRT1-017 Right fence
18 JRT1-018 Pin

19 JRTl-019 Table insert 1 set
20 JRTl-020 Work table
21 JRTl-021 Left fence
22 JRTl-022 Guide fence B

JRTl-023 Bolt M6x35
24 JRTl-024 Knob
25 JRTl-025 Bolt MGx20
26 JRT1-026 protection guard

JRTl-027 Pin
28 JRTl-028 Guide fence A
29 JRTl-029 Fix plate
30 JRTl-030 Knob
31 JRTl-031 Guide plate
32 JRT1-032 Screw MSx16

34 JRT1-034 Tapping screw M4X10
35 JRTl-035 Screw M5X14
36 JRTl-036 Nut M5



c\
(", \.-\
.\g'

\.rl

/.^)

p-

adnot
El ap

al}ua3

_>

----->

--+>

luouau6lle,P aInplog

Co
Eoc
.96
il
ol-5
]C
o
a0


